Town of Surfside
Regular Town Commission Meeting
AGENDA
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
7:00 PM
Commission Chambers - 9293 Harding Avenue
Surfside, Fl 33154
Rule 7.05 Decorum. Any person making impertinent or slanderous remarks or who becomes

GROINS” OF CHAPTER 90, “ZONING,” OF THE TOWN CODE TO MODIFY THE
MINIMUM ELEVATION OF SEA WALLS AND ESTABLISH OTHER CRITERIA;
PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION;
PROVIDING FOR CONFLICTS; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
 Resolution Supporting Earthquake Victims in Turkey and Syria.docx
 Attachment A - "AVIS SPL TIPS Extended Pricing Discount"
Resolution Approving Purchase from AVI-SPL for Audiovisual Software
Hardware.DOCX
Cover Agreement -TIPS Contract - AVI-SPL Audiovisual Software Hardware and
Support Services.pdf
 Resolution Approving Budget Amendment No.5
Attachment A - FY2023 Budget Amendment No. 5.pdf
Second Reading
 Attachment A - Zoning Code Sections on Seawall Heights.docx
Attachment B - Regional Seawall Height Comparison Report by Nova Consulting
Ordinance Seawall Heights
Agenda
Regular Town Commission Meeting
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
4B1. Accessory Structures in Waterfront Lots in the H30A Zoning District  - Acting
Town Manager Hector Gomez
AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA AMENDING THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE CODE OF ORDINANCES BY
AMENDING SECTION 90-48.3 OF SECTION 90-48. -- “MODIFICATION OF SIDE
AND REAR YARD REGULATIONS” TO CLARIFY APPLICABILITY OF
WATERFRONT SETBACKS; AND SECTION 90-54.1 OF SECTION 90-54. –
“MODIFICATION OF SIDE AND REAR YARD REGULATIONS” TO ADDRESS
BUILDINGS AND STRUCTURES WITHIN THE WATERFRONT SETBACK AREA
FOR H30A PROPERTIES; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR
INCLUSION IN THE CODE; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICTS; AND PROVIDING
FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
4B2. Zoning Code Correction: Definitions of "Setback" and "Yard"  - Acting Town
Manager Hector Gomez
AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA AMENDING THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE CODE OF ORDINANCES BY
AMENDING SECTION 90-2. - “DEFINITIONS”, BY AMENDING THE
DEFINITIONS OF “SETBACK” AND “YARD” TO REFLECT THAT THEY ARE